SEASIDE

NN N
ON THE PIER

BEVERAGES

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
Sierra Mist
Lemonade
Iced Tea
Coffee

Tea

Acqua Panna Still Water

500mL
1L
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
500mL
1L
SPARKLING & ROSE WINE
A S S Y a Y oW W B W W e W Oy W e Ve W
6 0z. 9 oz.
GLASS GLASS
La Marca 9 -
Prosecco
Lunetta 12 -
Sparkling Rosé 187 ml
Belleruche 9 13
Rosé
WHITE WINE
6 0z. 9oz.
GLASS GLASS
Kim Crawford 1 17
Sauvignon Blanc
Le Rime 9 -
Pinot Grigio
Chateau St. Michelle 10 14
Chardonnay
Michael David - -
Chardonnay
RED WINE
6 0z. 9 oz.
GLASS GLASS
Sartori Family 8 12
Pinot Noir
Kaiken 9 13
Malbec
Z. Alexander Brown n -
Cabernet
Petite Petit 10 -
Red Blend
Earthquake - -
Zinfandel
Freakshow 10 14
Cabernet
DRAFT BEER
Bud Light

Ballast Point Sculpin IPA
Samuel Adams Boston Lager
Stella Artois

Pacifico

Modelo Especial

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Goose Island IPA
Blue Moon

Corona

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

The Fishbowl

Stoli Ohranj vodka, blue curacao, fresh sour & Sierra Mist

Seaside Classic Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, agave nectar, fresh lime juice & orange juice

Strawberry Margarita
Tequila, strawberries, lime juice, agave syrup & triple sec -
on the rocks or frozen with a salted rim (or not)

High Tide Tiki
Cruzan Mango rum, Malibu Coconut rum, fresh sour &
cranberry juice

Three Rum Colada
Cruzan Guava & Mango rums and Malibu Coconut rum blended
with cream of coconut & fresh pineapples, served in a pineapple

APPETIZERS

Crab Cakes

Pan-seared colossal crab cakes with lemon caper remoulade

Twice-Cooked Buffalo Wings
Chicken wings baked & then fried to perfection & tossed in Buffalo sauce,
served with celery, carrots & bleu cheese dressing

Fried Calamari
Lightly fried calamari with marinara sauce

Coconut Shrimp
Lightly breaded coconut shrimp with sweet Thai chili sauce

SALADS

Chicken Caesar

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

2.99

2.99

2.99

5.00
7.00

5.00
7.00

BOTTLE
32

33

BOTTLE
39

29

29

29

BOTTLE
28

33

39

35

36

35

6.25

6.25

125

7.25

7.25

7.25

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.95

5.95

14

14

12.99

12

20

16.95

13.95

9.95

13.50

12.95

Crisp romaine hearts, grilled chicken breast, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressing

Citrus Kale

Superfood blend of kale, julienned broccoli, slivered Brussels sprouts &
cabbage, feta, dried cranberries, fresh grapefruit & oranges, served with
agave dressing

Add salmon 8 | Add grilled chicken breast 6

Baja Chicken

Romaine, pulled chicken breast, cheddar & Monterey jack, avocado,
black beans, Roma tomato, corn & tortilla strips, served with creamy
chili-lime dressing

SANDWICHES

Served with French fries & coleslaw

Shrimp Po’ Boy

Cajun fried shrimp, mayonnaise, lettuce & tomato on a toasted hoagie roll

Blackened Mahi

Blackened mahi, our house-made tartar sauce, lettuce & tomato on a
gourmet bun

Lobster Roll
Chunky lobster mix on a split top roll

Lobster BLT

Chunky lobster mix, bacon, lettuce & tomato on sliced brioche bread

BURGERS

Served with a pickle & French fries or coleslaw

Seaside
USDA Choice beef, cheddar, lettuce, tomato & onion on a gourmet bun

Spicy Southwest
USDA Choice beef, pepper jack cheese, fried jalaperios & chipotle
mayonnaise on a gourmet bun

Big Bacon
USDA Choice beef topped with thick-cut bacon, cheddar cheese,
secret sauce, garlic aioli, griddled onion & pickles on a gourmet bun

BBQ Bacon Cheddar

USDA Choice beef topped with bacon, cheddar, our signature BBQ sauce,
lettuce, tomato & onion on a gourmet bun

Pier Vegan

Impossible™ Burger topped with lettuce, tomato & onion on a gourmet bun

PIZZAS

Margherita

Fresh mozzarella & parmesan cheeses, fresh basil & marinara sauce

Pepperoni

Pepperoni, marinara sauce, parmesan & mozzarella cheeses

Supreme
Pepperoni, sausage, peppers, onions, olives, mushrooms, parmesan &
mozzarella cheeses with marinara sauce

BBQ Meats

Ham, bacon, Roma tomatoes, red onion, jalaperios & BBQ sauce

SEAFOOD

Seaside Fish & Chips

Crispy cod with our house-made tartar sauce, coleslaw & French fries

Seafood Pasta
Lobster, cod, shrimp & scallops tossed with linguine & Alfredo sauce

Salmon

Grilled or blackened salmon, served with seasonal vegetables & cilantro rice

Fish Tacos
Crispy cod, pineapple pico de gallo, fresh cabbage & spicy aioli in corn
tortillas, served with cilantro rice & black beans

SIDES

AN
Seasonal Vegetables

Cilantro Rice
Black Beans
French Fries

Coleslaw

KIDS’

For children 10 & younger
AAAAAAAA
Chicken Fingers

Cheese Pizza

DESSERTS

Chocolate Cake

Push Pops

Our soft serve ice cream in a push pop

Ice Cream Flavors:
Vanilla, Chocolate or Swirl

Flavor Blast

Choose One:

Seaside Berry

Strawberry
Chocolate
Butter Pecan

Pistachio

Tropical Orange
Bubble Gum

Butterscotch

Seaside Berry Flavor Blast

Cup sm 3.50 / 1g 5.25
Cake Cone 3.50

13.95

13.95

15.95

14.95

19.95

21.95

13.95

14.50

15.95

14.95

15.95

12.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

24.50

19.95

14.95

5.95
4.95
4.95
3.95

4.95

6.50

5.95

750

5.95

INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. We rely on suppliers for
accurate information. Variations may occur due to differences in suppliers, ingredient substitutions and recipe changes.
As our operations involve shared preparation/cooking areas, accidental cross contact may occur. We cannot eliminate
the risk of cross contact or guarantee that any item is allergen-free. If you have a severe allergy you are at a much
greater risk of a serious reaction. Decisions as to the precautions you take, or risks you may expose yourself to, should

be made in consultation with your doctor.

Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shell stock
reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be

at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.



