

BEVERAGES

Pepsi	3.49
Diet Pepsi	3.49
Sierra Mist	3.49
Lemonade	3.49
Iced Tea	2.99
Coffee	2.99
Теа	2.99
Acqua Panna Still Water 500mL 1 L	5.00 7.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500mL 1 L	5.00 7.00

SPARKLING & ROSÉ WINE

La Marca Prosecco	6 oz. GLASS 9	9 oz. GLASS -	BOTTLE 32
Lunetta Sparkling Rosé	12 187 ml	-	-
Belleruche Rosé	9	13	33

WHITE WINE

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	6 oz. GLASS 11	9 oz. GLASS 17	BOTTLE 39
Le Rime Pinot Grigio	9	-	29
Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay	10	14	29
Michael David	-	-	29

RED WINE

Sartori Family Pinot Noir	6 oz. GLASS 8	9 oz. GLASS 12	bottle 28
Kaiken Malbec	9	13	33
Z. Alexander Brown	11	-	39
Petite Petit Red Blend	10	-	35
Earthquake Zinfandel	-	-	36
Freakshow Cabernet	10	14	35

DRAFT BEER

Bud Light	6.25
Ballast Point Sculpin IPA	6.25
Samuel Adams Boston Lager	7.25
Stella Artois	7.25
Pacífico	7.25
Modelo Especial	7.25

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser	4.95
Miller Lite	4.95
Michelob Ultra	4.95
Goose Island IPA	5.50
Blue Moon	5.95
Corona	5.95

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

The Fishbowl Stoli Ohranj vodka, blue curacao, fresh sour & Sierra Mist	14
Seaside Classic Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, agave nectar, fresh lime juice & orange juice	14
Strawberry Margarita Tequila, strawberries, lime juice, agave syrup & triple sec - on the rocks or frozen with a salted rim (or not)	12.99
High Tide Tiki Cruzan Mango rum, Malibu Coconut rum, fresh sour & cranberry juice	12
Three Rum Colada Cruzan Guava & Mango rums and Malibu Coconut rum blended with cream of coconut & fresh pineapples, served in a pineapple	20

APPETIZERS

Crab Cakes Pan-seared colossal crab cakes with lemon caper remoulade	16.95
Twice-Cooked Buffalo Wings Chicken wings baked & then fried to perfection & tossed in Buffalo sauce, served with celery, carrots & bleu cheese dressing	13.95
Fried Calamari Lightly fried calamari with marinara sauce	9.95
Coconut Shrimp Lightly breaded coconut shrimp with sweet Thai chili sauce	13.50

SALADS

Chicken Caesar 12	.95
Crisp romaine hearts, grilled chicken breast, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressin	ng
Citrus Kale13Superfood blend of kale, julienned broccoli, slivered Brussels sprouts & cabbage, feta, dried cranberries, fresh grapefruit & oranges, served with agave dressing Add salmon 8 Add grilled chicken breast 613	.95

Baja Chicken

Romaine, pulled chicken breast, cheddar & Monterey jack, avocado, black beans, Roma tomato, corn & tortilla strips, served with creamy

chili-lime dressing

SANDWICHES Served with French fries & coleslaw

Shrimp Po' Boy Cajun fried shrimp, mayonnaise, lettuce & tomato on a toasted hoagie roll	15.95
Blackened Mahi Blackened mahi, our house-made tartar sauce, lettuce & tomato on a gourmet bun	14.95
Lobster Roll Chunky lobster mix on a split top roll	19.95
Lobster BLT Chunky lobster mix, bacon, lettuce & tomato on sliced brioche bread	21.95

BURGERS

Served with a pickle & French fries or coleslaw	
Seaside USDA Choice beef, cheddar, lettuce, tomato & onion on a gourmet bun	13.95
Spicy Southwest USDA Choice beef, pepper jack cheese, fried jalapeños & chipotle mayonnaise on a gourmet bun	14.50
Big Bacon USDA Choice beef topped with thick-cut bacon, cheddar cheese, secret sauce, garlic aioli, griddled onion & pickles on a gourmet bun	15.95
BBQ Bacon Cheddar USDA Choice beef topped with bacon, cheddar, our signature BBQ sauce, lettuce, tomato & onion on a gourmet bun	14.95
Pier Vegan	15.95

Impossible[™] Burger topped with lettuce, tomato & onion on a gourmet bun



Margherita Fresh mozzarella & parmesan cheeses, fresh basil & marinara sauce	12.95
Pepperoni Pepperoni, marinara sauce, parmesan & mozzarella cheeses	13.95
Supreme Pepperoni, sausage, peppers, onions, olives, mushrooms, parmesan & mozzarella cheeses with marinara sauce	14.95
BBQ Meats Ham, bacon, Roma tomatoes, red onion, jalapeños & BBQ sauce	14.95

SEAFOOD

Seaside Fish & Chips Crispy cod with our house-made tartar sauce, coleslaw & French fries	14.95
Seafood Pasta Lobster, cod, shrimp & scallops tossed with linguine & Alfredo sauce	24.50
Salmon Grilled or blackened salmon, served with seasonal vegetables & cilantro rice	19.95
Fish Tacos Crispy cod, pineapple pico de gallo, fresh cabbage & spicy aioli in corn tortillas, served with cilantro rice & black beans	14.95

SIDES

Seasonal Vegetables	5.95
Cilantro Rice	4.95
Black Beans	4.95
French Fries	3.95

KIDS'
For children 10 & younger

Chicken Fingers Cheese Pizza

6.50

5.95

7.50

5.95

DESSERTS

Chocolate Cake

Push Pops Our soft serve ice cream in a push pop

YOE CREAM

Ice Cream Flavors: Vanilla, Chocolate or Swirl



Flavor Blast Choose One:

- Seaside Berry
 - Strawberry
 - Chocolate
- **Butter Pecan**
 - Pistachio
- **Tropical Orange**
 - **Bubble Gum**

Butterscotch

Seaside Berry Flavor Blast

Cup Cake Cone sm 3.50 / lg 5.25 3.50

INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. We rely on suppliers for accurate information. Variations may occur due to differences in suppliers, ingredient substitutions and recipe changes. As our operations involve shared preparation/cooking areas, accidental cross contact may occur. We cannot eliminate the risk of cross contact or guarantee that any item is allergen-free. If you have a severe allergy you are at a much greater risk of a serious reaction. Decisions as to the precautions you take, or risks you may expose yourself to, should be made in consultation with your doctor.

Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shell stock reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.